CHRISTMAS BROCHURE 2026
sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com  |  tel: 01435 813849  |  www.theenglishsoapcompany.trade
On the sunniest of days to the snowiest of evenings,
you’ll be sure to find us creating all our soaps and
toiletries on our farm site in the heart of the English
countryside, in beautiful Waldron, East Sussex.
FROM THE ENGLISH SOAP COMPANY
SEASON’S GREETINGS

Browse Online at:
How to Order
Minimum Order
UK: £100
EU: €200
Carriage
UK paid carriage on orders over £250
For orders under £250 carriage is £12.50
Subject to change
3
CHRISTMAS TIDINGS
COLLECTION
Our Christmas Tidings Collection welcomes a new gift set, beautifully presented
and designed to share the warmth and joy of the season. Each trio includes a 190g
soap bar, 75ml hand cream and a zero waste soap saver pouch, all in one of our
three festive fragrances. Thoughtfully curated and elegantly boxed, they are the
perfect gift for anyone who loves a touch of Christmas indulgence.
CHRISTMAS WREATH
XMSGB001 | # IN CASE: 4
BRAND NEW GIFT SET
4      www.theenglishsoapcompany.trade • 01435 813849 • sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com
FROSTED FIR & HOLLY
XMSGB002 | # IN CASE: 4
UNDER THE MISTLETOE
XMSGB003 | # IN CASE: 4
5
Our 260g soap bars join the Christmas Tidings Collection this season, adding even
more festive appeal. Available in all three fragrances, these generously sized bars
are beautifully wrapped and infused with the same seasonal charm that defines
the range. Rich and indulgent, they make the perfect addition to the collection.
CHRISTMAS WREATH
XMSLG001 | # IN CASE: 6
FROSTED FIR & HOLLY
XMSLG002 | # IN CASE: 6
UNDER THE MISTLETOE
XMSLG003 | # IN CASE: 6
CHRISTMAS TIDINGS
COLLECTION
BRAND NEW 260G SOAP BARS
6      www.theenglishsoapcompany.trade • 01435 813849 • sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com
A delightful medley of zesty orange and warming
hints of cinnamon, with a touch of clove. A warm
luxurious fragrance, that oozes decadence.
CHRISTMAS WREATH
CHRISTMAS TIDINGS COLLECTION
170ML SOY WAX CANDLE
XMS005 | # IN CASE: 4
500ML HAND & BODY WASH
XMS003 | # IN CASE: 6
3 X 100G TRIPLE SOAP GIFT BOX
XMS002 | # IN CASE: 4
260G LARGE GIFT SOAP
XMSLG001 | # IN CASE: 6
75ML HAND CREAM
XMS006 |  # IN CASE: 6
190G SOAP BAR
XMS001 | # IN CASE: 8
3 X 20G LUXURY GUEST SOAP
XMS004 |  # IN CASE: 14
7
With a top layer of pine and cypress, the scent develops into a
heart of sandalwood, cedarwood and cinnamon. A rich base of
patchouli, frankincense and amber complete the fragrance.
170ML SOY WAX CANDLE
XMS011 | # IN CASE: 4
500ML HAND & BODY WASH
XMS009 | # IN CASE: 6
3 X 100G TRIPLE SOAP GIFT BOX
XMS008 | # IN CASE: 4
260G LARGE GIFT SOAP
XMSLG002 | # IN CASE: 6
75ML HAND CREAM